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Место Ст. № Фамилия Имя Г.р. Результат Отставание

  ЖЕНЩИНЫ  
1 66 Батура Юлия 1980 15:51.42
2 31 Кот Варвара 1991 16:01.83 10.41
3 13 Малахова Ирина 1988 16:28.86 37.44
4 39 фрушкина надежда 1972 17:07.36 1:15.94
5 64 Кленина Надежда 2000 17:26.78 1:35.36
6 72 Самит Ирина 1970 18:10.77 2:19.35
7 83 Старова Ирина 1996 18:12.53 2:21.11
8 10 Сосновская Настя 1998 18:17.58 2:26.16
9 174 Табачук Надежда 1992 19:20.53 3:29.11

10 71 Станченко лариса 1962 19:29.21 3:37.79
11 133 Корнюшина Валерия 1996 19:35.90 3:44.48
12 42 Кондратьева Нина 1958 19:40.39 3:48.97
13 62 Кленина Тамара 1964 19:42.24 3:50.82
14 109 Золотухина Ирина 1959 20:13.91 4:22.49
15 24 Зырянова Валентина 1946 20:16.77 4:25.35
16 9 Кушнарева Юлия 1997 20:57.00 5:05.58
17 187 Казанцева Ольга 1977 21:02.62 5:11.20
18 76 Полянская Людмила 1963 21:03.91 5:12.49
19 29 Болдырева Эльвира 1967 21:13.86 5:22.44
20 185 Винникова Елена 1975 21:16.45 5:25.03
21 108 Чечеткина Ольга 1977 21:36.12 5:44.70
22 111 Гладких Ольга 1972 21:41.62 5:50.20
23 96 Радкевич Ольга 1953 22:10.83 6:19.41
24 157 Ликсонова Мария 1994 22:18.84 6:27.42
25 116 Жуль лариса 1968 22:39.21 6:47.79
26 106 Степанова Людмила 1978 22:47.00 6:55.58
27 105 Плехова Светлана 1964 23:04.84 7:13.42
28 110 Петрова Виктория 1985 23:40.76 7:49.34
29 119 Гулкова Елена 1965 23:41.35 7:49.93
30 86 Громова мария 1945 23:55.87 8:04.45
31 75 Чаркова Нина 1955 24:05.86 8:14.44
32 53 Чуруксаева Екатерина 1993 24:25.35 8:33.93
33 112 Бородкина Елена 1960 24:52.12 9:00.70
34 80 Майорова Ирина 1959 24:57.86 9:06.44
35 170 Ляшева Елена 1991 25:15.71 9:24.29
36 78 Астанина Марина 1961 26:08.82 10:17.40
37 179 Уткина Алина 1993 26:10.15 10:18.73
38 114 Лапина людмила 1944 27:02.97 11:11.55
39 19 Осипенко Ольга 1942 27:26.62 11:35.20
40 16 Скоробогатова Анастасия 1995 27:40.46 11:49.04
41 132 Афиногенова Ольга 1985 28:25.48 12:34.06
42 94 Дудырева Татьяна 1946 29:02.90 13:11.48
43 85 Пастухова Елена 1997 29:22.78 13:31.36
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44 87 Крылова Кристина 1997 29:23.03 13:31.61
45 181 Кузнецова Анастасия 1989 30:00.70 14:09.28
46 5 Нащекина Елена 1943 30:06.20 14:14.78
47 88 Новосельцева Людмила 1936 30:08.87 14:17.45
48 156 Ковалева Светлана 1983 30:44.77 14:53.35
49 146 Демиденко Елена 1990 33:20.54 17:29.12

Главный судья: Подоляк Н.М. Главный секретарь: 
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  Женщины 1938 и ст.  
1 19 Осипенко Ольга 1942 Локомотив 27:26.62
2 88 Новосельцева Людмила 1936 Локомотив 30:08.87 2:42.25

  Женщины 1943 – 1939 г.  
1 5 Нащекина Елена 1943 Беркут 30:06.20

  Женщины 1948 – 1944 г.  
1 24 Зырянова Валентина 1946 Локомотив 20:16.77
2 86 Громова мария 1945 Локомотив 23:55.87 3:39.10
3 114 Лапина людмила 1944 Победа 27:02.97 6:46.20
4 94 Дудырева Татьяна 1946 Победа 29:02.90 8:46.13

  Женщины 1953 – 1949 г.  
1 96 Радкевич Ольга 1953 КЛБ Беркут 22:10.83

  Женщины 1958 – 1954 г.  
1 42 Кондратьева Нина 1958 Технолог 19:40.39
2 75 Чаркова Нина 1955 Победа 24:05.86 4:25.47

  Женщины 1963 – 1959 г.  
1 71 Станченко лариса 1962 19:29.21
2 109 Золотухина Ирина 1959 20:13.91 44.70
3 76 Полянская Людмила 1963 Победа 21:03.91 1:34.70
4 112 Бородкина Елена 1960 24:52.12 5:22.91
5 80 Майорова Ирина 1959 КЛБ Победа 24:57.86 5:28.65
6 78 Астанина Марина 1961 КЛБ Победа 26:08.82 6:39.61

  Женщины 1968 - 1964 г.  
1 62 Кленина Тамара 1964 19:42.24
2 29 Болдырева Эльвира 1967 Краснояры 21:13.86 1:31.62
3 116 Жуль лариса 1968 22:39.21 2:56.97
4 105 Плехова Светлана 1964 Железногорск 23:04.84 3:22.60
5 119 Гулкова Елена 1965 23:41.35 3:59.11
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  Женщины 1973 - 1969 г.  
1 39 фрушкина надежда 1972 сосновоборск 17:07.36
2 72 Самит Ирина 1970 полк ППСП 18:10.77 1:03.41
3 111 Гладких Ольга 1972 21:41.62 4:34.26

  Женщины 1974 – 1983 г.  
1 66 Батура Юлия 1980 Технолог 15:51.42
2 187 Казанцева Ольга 1977 Краснояры 21:02.62 5:11.20
3 185 Винникова Елена 1975 21:16.45 5:25.03
4 108 Чечеткина Ольга 1977 21:36.12 5:44.70
5 106 Степанова Людмила 1978 ИСИ СФУ 22:47.00 6:55.58
6 156 Ковалева Светлана 1983 30:44.77 14:53.35

  Женщины 1984 - 1994 г.  
1 31 Кот Варвара 1991 Спутник 16:01.83
2 13 Малахова Ирина 1988 Здоровый мир 16:28.86 27.03
3 174 Табачук Надежда 1992 19:20.53 3:18.70
4 157 Ликсонова Мария 1994 Красноярск 22:18.84 6:17.01
5 110 Петрова Виктория 1985 23:40.76 7:38.93
6 53 Чуруксаева Екатерина 1993 24:25.35 8:23.52
7 170 Ляшева Елена 1991 25:15.71 9:13.88
8 179 Уткина Алина 1993 Беги за мной 26:10.15 10:08.32
9 132 Афиногенова Ольга 1985 28:25.48 12:23.65
10 181 Кузнецова Анастасия 1989 Беги за мной 30:00.70 13:58.87
11 146 Демиденко Елена 1990 33:20.54 17:18.71

  Женщины 1995 -1998 г.р  
1 83 Старова Ирина 1996 18:12.53
2 10 Сосновская Настя 1998 Сосновоборск 18:17.58 5.05
3 133 Корнюшина Валерия 1996 19:35.90 1:23.37
4 9 Кушнарева Юлия 1997 Сосновоборск 20:57.00 2:44.47
5 16 Скоробогатова Анастасия 1995 Локомотив 27:40.46 9:27.93
6 85 Пастухова Елена 1997 29:22.78 11:10.25
7 87 Крылова Кристина 1997 29:23.03 11:10.50

  Женщины 1999 г.р. и мл  
1 64 Кленина Надежда 2000 Здоровый мир 17:26.78

Главный судья: Подоляк Н.М. Главный секретарь: 


